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Дистанция 8 Женщины, 50m Брасс Женщины
24.02.2021 - 12:14 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2020

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р Команда Время Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. ГОДУН Ника МСМК 1997 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.13 МСМК 842
2. МАНУШЕВИЧ Виктория МС 2000 СШОР "Москвич" 32.29 МС 754
3. МИТРОФАНОВА Майя МС 1997 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 32.44 МС 744
4. НИКУЛИНА Мария МС 2005 СШ № 104 32.59 МС 734
5. ЖДАНОВА Ульяна МС 2004 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 32.76 МС 722
6. ПЧЕЛИНА Елизавета МС 2004 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 33.68 КМС 665
7. СУСОРОВА Софья МС 2005 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 33.77 КМС 659
8. УГОЛЬНИКОВА Александра МС 2001 СШОР № 77 33.78 КМС 659

МАКСИМОВА София КМС 2005 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 33.78 КМС 659
10. МИРГАЗЫМОВА Екатерина КМС 2003 СШ № 7 33.83 КМС 656
11. ЛЮБИМОВА Александра КМС 2005 ШПСК-УОР №2 33.84 КМС 655
12. КОЛДАШОВА Вероника КМС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.93 КМС 650
13. ЛЕВКИНА Елена МС 2003 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 34.01 КМС 645
14. БОРДЮГОВА Карина МС 2003 МССУОР № 3 34.49 КМС 619

ПАЩЕНКО Варвара КМС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 34.49 КМС 619
16. БОРЗОВА Екатерина I 2007 ЮМ "Труд" 34.50 КМС 618
17. РУБЦОВА Ирина КМС 2001 Самбо-70 "Юность" 34.54 КМС 616
18. КАВЕРИНА Варвара МС 2004 ЮМ "Труд" 34.73 КМС 606
19. МАМОНОВА Ольга КМС 2003 СШОР № 77 34.85 КМС 600
20. ДЕМИНА Эмма КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 34.93 КМС 596
21. АВЕРЬКОВА Мария КМС 2002 МССУОР № 4 35.01 КМС 592
22. АВАЛИАНИ Полина КМС 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 35.03 КМС 591
23. ПАВЛЕНКО Ирина КМС 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 35.05 КМС 590
24. ПРИОРОВА Екатерина МС 1998 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 35.13 КМС 586
25. ТИПАНОВА Ксения МС 2003 ЮМ "Труд" 35.17 КМС 584
26. КУТЕПОВА Ульяна КМС 2005 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 35.23 I 581
27. ЧУПРОВА Антонина I 2008 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 35.25 I 580
28. МОРОЗОВА Варвара МС 2003 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 35.28 I 578
29. КАРЦЕВА Александра КМС 2007 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 35.30 I 577
30. ФЁДОРОВА Анастасия Д. КМС 2005 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 35.42 I 571
31. КИРИЛОВА Александра КМС 2005 СШОР № 77 35.66 I 560
32. ЗЯБЛИЦЕВА Злата I 2008 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 35.88 I 550
33. УСТИНОВА Ирина КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 36.03 I 543
34. ЛУКАШИНА София I 2005 СШОР № 2 36.06 I 541
35. ВЫБОРНОВА Софья КМС 2006 СШОР "Северный" 36.15 I 537
36. ПАНКРАТОВА Анастасия I 2006 СШОР № 47 36.29 I 531
37. ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Анастасия МС 2000 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 36.42 I 526
38. МИТЮШКИНА Татьяна КМС 2003 СШОР № 64 36.45 I 524
39. ЦАПКИНА Екатерина КМС 2006 СШ № 4 36.52 I 521
40. ЛАПОТКОВА Наталия КМС 2004 СШОР "Москвич" 36.61 I 517
41. БОРМУТ Марина I 2007 СШОР № 47 36.62 I 517
42. ТКАЧЕНКО Светлана КМС 2006 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 36.74 I 512
43. МАСЛОВА Людмила КМС 2003 СШОР "Москвич" 36.77 I 511
44. АЛЛЯМОВА Наиля I 2006 СШОР № 1 36.80 I 509
45. КАЗИМОВА Анна I 2006 СШ "Косино" 36.89 I 506
46. ВОСКРЕСЕНСКАЯ Арина КМС 2003 СШОР № 77 36.91 505
47. КОССОВА Елизавета КМС 2005 СШ "Косино" 37.00 501

НИКИТЕНКО Софья Iюн 2005 ЦСКА 37.00 501
49. ЛЕВШЕНКОВА Елизавета I 2004 СШОР № 82 37.45 483
50. ДЬЯЧКОВА Елизавета I 2006 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 37.69 474
51. ЕРЕМИНА Екатерина I 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 37.94 465
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Дистанция 8, Женщины, 50m Брасс, Женщины

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р Команда Время Разряд Очки FINA

52. ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина I 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 38.25 454
53. ХАРИТОНОВА Дарья I 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 39.57 410

DNS ВЛАСОВА Дарья Е. МС 2005 ШПСК-УОР №2
DNS СЕРГЕЕВА Полина МС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы"

Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. НИКУЛИНА Мария МС 2005 СШ № 104 32.59 МС 734
2. ЖДАНОВА Ульяна МС 2004 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 32.76 МС 722
3. ПЧЕЛИНА Елизавета МС 2004 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 33.68 КМС 665
4. СУСОРОВА Софья МС 2005 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 33.77 КМС 659
5. МАКСИМОВА София КМС 2005 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 33.78 КМС 659
6. ЛЮБИМОВА Александра КМС 2005 ШПСК-УОР №2 33.84 КМС 655
7. КОЛДАШОВА Вероника КМС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.93 КМС 650
8. КАВЕРИНА Варвара МС 2004 ЮМ "Труд" 34.73 КМС 606
9. ДЕМИНА Эмма КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 34.93 КМС 596

10. АВАЛИАНИ Полина КМС 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 35.03 КМС 591
11. ПАВЛЕНКО Ирина КМС 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 35.05 КМС 590
12. КУТЕПОВА Ульяна КМС 2005 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 35.23 I 581
13. ФЁДОРОВА Анастасия Д. КМС 2005 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 35.42 I 571
14. КИРИЛОВА Александра КМС 2005 СШОР № 77 35.66 I 560
15. УСТИНОВА Ирина КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 36.03 I 543
16. ЛУКАШИНА София I 2005 СШОР № 2 36.06 I 541
17. ВЫБОРНОВА Софья КМС 2006 СШОР "Северный" 36.15 I 537
18. ПАНКРАТОВА Анастасия I 2006 СШОР № 47 36.29 I 531
19. ЦАПКИНА Екатерина КМС 2006 СШ № 4 36.52 I 521
20. ЛАПОТКОВА Наталия КМС 2004 СШОР "Москвич" 36.61 I 517
21. ТКАЧЕНКО Светлана КМС 2006 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 36.74 I 512
22. АЛЛЯМОВА Наиля I 2006 СШОР № 1 36.80 I 509
23. КАЗИМОВА Анна I 2006 СШ "Косино" 36.89 I 506
24. КОССОВА Елизавета КМС 2005 СШ "Косино" 37.00 501

НИКИТЕНКО Софья Iюн 2005 ЦСКА 37.00 501
26. ЛЕВШЕНКОВА Елизавета I 2004 СШОР № 82 37.45 483
27. ДЬЯЧКОВА Елизавета I 2006 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 37.69 474
28. ЕРЕМИНА Екатерина I 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 37.94 465
29. ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина I 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 38.25 454
30. ХАРИТОНОВА Дарья I 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 39.57 410

DNS ВЛАСОВА Дарья Е. МС 2005 ШПСК-УОР №2
DNS СЕРГЕЕВА Полина МС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы"


